
 

DMH METALLIC SPACER

 

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES

To make higher plates, screens or profiles

Male-female allowing stable mounting

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Material: Steel

Table 1/2

Catalog
Number

Article
Number

Thread Size
(TS)

Thread
Length (TL)

Thread
Depth (TD) Length (L) Width (W)

DMH-M4X10 561560 M4 8mm 10mm 10 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X15 561570 M4 8mm 10mm 15 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X20 561580 M4 8mm 10mm 20 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X25 561590 M4 8mm 10mm 25 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X30 561600 M4 8mm 10mm 30 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X35 561610 M4 8mm 10mm 35 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X40 561620 M4 8mm 10mm 40 mm 7 mm

https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x10
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x25
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x35
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x40


Catalog
Number

Article
Number

Thread Size
(TS)

Thread
Length (TL)

ThreadDepth
(TD) Length (L) Width (W)

DMH-M5X15 561660 M5 10mm 10mm 15 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X20 561670 M5 10mm 10mm 20 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X25 561680 M5 10mm 10mm 25 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X30 561690 M5 10mm 10mm 30 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X35 561700 M5 10mm 10mm 35 mm 8 mm

DMH-M6X15 561760 M6 10mm 10mm 15 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X20 561770 M6 10mm 10mm 20 mm 10 mm

DMH-M4X50 561630 M4 8mm 10mm 50 mm 7 mm

DMH-M4X60 561640 M4 8mm 10mm 60 mm 7 mm

DMH-M5X40 561710 M5 10mm 10mm 40 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X50 561720 M5 10mm 10mm 50 mm 8 mm

DMH-M6X30 561780 M6 10mm 10mm 30 mm 10 mm

DMH-M5X60 561730 M5 10mm 10mm 60 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X70 561740 M5 10mm 10mm 70 mm 8 mm

DMH-M5X80 561750 M5 10mm 10mm 80 mm 8 mm

DMH-M6X40 561790 M6 10mm 10mm 40 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X50 561800 M6 10mm 10mm 50 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X60 561810 M6 10mm 10mm 60 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X70 561820 M6 10mm 10mm 70 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X80 561830 M6 10mm 10mm 80 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X100 561850 M6 10mm 10mm 100 mm 10 mm

DMH-M6X90 561840 M6 10mm 10mm 90 mm 10 mm

Table 2/2

Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight

DMH-M4X10 561560 0 kg

DMH-M4X15 561570 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X20 561580 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X25 561590 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X30 561600 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X35 561610 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X40 561620 0.01 kg

DMH-M5X15 561660 0.01 kg

DMH-M5X20 561670 0.01 kg

DMH-M5X25 561680 0.01 kg
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https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x25
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x35
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x40
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x70
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x80
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x40
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x70
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x80
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x100
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x90
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x10
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x25
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x35
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x40
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x25


Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight

DMH-M5X30 561690 0.01 kg

DMH-M5X35 561700 0.01 kg

DMH-M6X15 561760 0.01 kg

DMH-M6X20 561770 0.01 kg

DMH-M4X50 561630 0.02 kg

DMH-M4X60 561640 0.02 kg

DMH-M5X40 561710 0.02 kg

DMH-M5X50 561720 0.02 kg

DMH-M6X30 561780 0.02 kg

DMH-M5X60 561730 0.03 kg

DMH-M5X70 561740 0.03 kg

DMH-M5X80 561750 0.03 kg

DMH-M6X40 561790 0.03 kg

DMH-M6X50 561800 0.03 kg

DMH-M6X60 561810 0.04 kg

DMH-M6X70 561820 0.04 kg

DMH-M6X80 561830 0.05 kg

DMH-M6X100 561850 0.06 kg

DMH-M6X90 561840 0.06 kg

DIAGRAMS

WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x35
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x15
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x20
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m4x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x40
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x30
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x70
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m5x80
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x40
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x50
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x60
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x70
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x80
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x100
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/eriflex/products/efsdmh-m6x90


North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical Support

 

Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793

 

Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404

 

APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500

 

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 
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